NOVE NABREZIE

POPRAD

BYT H 602

H602.1 Vstup

H602.2 Kuchyna + jeddlen
H602.3 Obyvacia izba
H602.4 Izba

H602.5 Kupelnia

H602.6 WC

H602.7 Izba

H602.8 Kupelna + WC

Plocha bytu

H602.9 Loggia

Plocha celkom

16,26 m?
20,23 m?
21,15 m?
13,96 m?
3,50 m?
1,13 m?
20,06 m?

3,59 m?

99,88 m?

13,24 m?

113,12 m?

www.novenabrezie.sk

IZBOVY BYT

NADZEMNE PODLAZIE
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